KSTZ Nitra - 1. liga, starsi ziaci 2016/2017

Rozpis sut'aze - Zakladni ¢ast

Id Den

DETI]

Cas

Domace muzstvo

20:12:38 01.09.2016

Rozhodca

624
625
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628
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630
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633
634
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636
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638

639
640
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647
648

649
650
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660
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Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
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Ne
Ne

2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016
2.10.2016

16.10.2016
16.10.2016
16.10.2016
16.10.2016
16.10.2016
16.10.2016
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16.10.2016
16.10.2016
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17.11.2016
17.11.2016
17.11.2016
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17.11.2016

26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017
26.2.2017

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
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9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

1. kolo stupné - 39. tyden roku 2016

Vrable A Vrable B
N. Zamky A N. Zamky B
RAKSIT Nitra A RAKSIT Nitra B
RAKSIT Nitra A SOG Nitra A
RAKSIT Nitra B SOG Nitra A
Pok. Komarno A N. Zamky A
Kolarovo A N. Zamky B
Pok. Komarno A N. Zamky B
Kolarovo A N. Zamky A
Pok. Komarno A Kolarovo A
Rybnik A Vrable A
Zitavany A Vrable B
Rybnik A Vrable B
Zitavany A Vrable A
Rybnik A Zitavany A

2. kolo stupné - 41. tyden roku 2016
N. Zamky A Rybnik A
N. Zamky B Zitavany A
N. Zamky A Zitavany A
N. Zamky B Rybnik A
Vrable A SOG Nitra A
Vrable B RAKSIT Nitra B
Vrable A RAKSIT Nitra A
Vréable B SOG Nitra A
Vrable A RAKSIT Nitra B
Vrable B RAKSIT Nitra A

3. kolo stupné - 46. tyden roku 2016
Zitavany A Pok. Komarno A
Rybnik A Kolarovo A
Zitavany A Kolarovo A
Rybnik A Pok. Komarno A
S0G Nitra A N. Zamky A
RAKSIT Nitra A N. Zamky B
RAKSIT Nitra B N. Zamky B
RAKSIT Nitra A N. Zamky A
S0G Nitra A N. Zamky B
RAKSIT Nitra B N. Zamky A

4. kolo stupné - 08. tyden roku 2017
N. Zamky A Vrable A
N. Zamky B Vrable B
N. Zamky A Vrable B
N. Zamky B Vrable A
Kolarovo A RAKSIT Nitra A
Pok. Komarno A RAKSIT Nitra B
Kolarovo A SOG Nitra A
Pok. Komarno A RAKSIT Nitra A
Kolarovo A RAKSIT Nitra B

Pok. Komarno A

Host'ujuce muzstvo

SOG Nitra A

Vysledok Sety

Povinnost Predohrat
Povinnost Predohrat
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Pokrok Komarno
Turnaj Pokrok Komarno
Turnaj Pokrok Komarno
Turnaj Pokrok Komarno
Turnaj Pokrok Komarno
Turnaj Rybnik

Turnaj Rybnik

Turnaj Rybnik

Turnaj Rybnik

Turnaj Rybnik

Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable

Turnaj Zitavany
Turnaj Zitavany
Turnaj Zitavany
Turnaj Zitavany
Turnaj Sog Nitra
Turnaj Sog Nitra
Turnaj Sog Nitra
Turnaj Sog Nitra
Turnaj Sog Nitra
Turnaj Sog Nitra

Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Nové Zamky
Turnaj Kolarovo
Turnaj Kolarovo
Turnaj Kolarovo
Turnaj Kolarovo
Turnaj Kolarovo
Turnaj Kolarovo



669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017
5.3.2017

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

5. kolo stupné - 09. tyden roku 2017

Vrable A
Vrable B
Vrable A
Vrable B
RAKSIT Nitra A
SOG Nitra A
RAKSIT Nitra B
SOG Nitra A
RAKSIT Nitra A
RAKSIT Nitra B

Pok. Komarno A
Kolarovo A
Kolarovo A

Pok. Komarno A
Zitavany A
Rybnik A
Rybnik A
Zitavany A
Rybnik A
Zitavany A

Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Vrable
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra
Turnaj Raksit Nitra



